

1411429446 (RFP) Walk In Payment Services	Bid Response
Excleron Software, LLC	RECEIVED
Fidelity Express	RECEIVED
Paysafe Merchant Services Corp.	RECEIVED

1411441046 (RFP) Greenland Energy Center (GEC) Combustion Turbine Silencer Replacement Project		Bid Response
Durr Universal, Inc.		RECEIVED
SVI Dynamics		RECEIVED

1411442846 (IFB) FY24 Light Duty Vehicle and Van Solicitation	Bid Response
Duval Ford	\$1,357,760.88
Garber Ford, Inc.	\$2,190,875.00
Bozard Ford Company	\$2,624,577.00

1411449246 (IFB) River's Edge Streetlight Material	Bid Response
Choctaw-Kaul Distribution Company	\$820,903.92
Electric Supply, Inc.	\$802,355.00
Gresco Supply, Inc.	\$767,772.88
Supreme Lighting Design	\$919,715.39